
EASTERN OREGON UNIVERSITY 
Advising Contact Information 

 
 

Professional Advisor  Programs  
 Meghan Counsell  

541-962-3275 | ZH 223 | mcounsel@eou.edu  
Slate Student Success: 
https://success.eou.edu/portal/mcounsel   
YouCanBookMe: (non-EOU/prospective students) 

https://meghancounsell.youcanbook.me   
Backup Advisor: Priscilla Valero  
 

 
 

 

 
Agriculture Entrepreneurship  
Business Administration  

 Kylie Evans  
541-962-3623 | ZH 225 | krevans@eou.edu   
Slate Student Success: 
https://success.eou.edu/portal/krevans   
YouCanBookMe: (non-EOU/prospective students) 

https://kyevans.youcanbook.me/   
Backup Advisors: Kristin Johnson (primary); 
McKayla Neal (secondary)  
 

 
 

 
 

Elementary Education  
General Studies-Exploratory (Last Names: A-L) 
Multidisciplinary Studies  
Special Education 

 Rhonda Harguess 
541-426-7609 | Remote | rharguess@eou.edu   
Slate Student Success: 
https://success.eou.edu/portal/rharguess  
YouCanBookMe: (non-EOU/prospective students) 

https://rhondaharguess.youcanbook.me/ 
Backup Advisor: Brilynn Reed 
 

 
 

 
 

 
Interdisciplinary Studies 
 

 McKayla Neal  
541-962-3070 | BH 127 | mmneal@eou.edu   
Slate Student Success: 
https://success.eou.edu/portal/mmneal   
YouCanBookMe: (non-EOU/prospective students) 

https://mmneal.youcanbook.me/   
Backup Advisor: Andrea Williams  
 

 
 

 
 
Pre-Professional Health Programs  

 Dan O’Grady 
541-962-3341 | Remote | dogrady@eou.edu  
Slate Student Success: 
https://success.eou.edu/portal/dogrady  
YouCanBookMe: (non-EOU/prospective students) 

http://dogrady.youcanbook.me/  
Backup Advisor: Meghan Counsell 
 

 
 

 
Economics 
Emergency Medical Services Administration (EMSA) 
Fire Services Administration (FSA) 

 
 
 

Kelli Olson 
541-962-3342 | Remote | kmolson2@eou.edu  
YouCanBookMe: 

https://kelli-8.youcanbook.me/   
Backup Advisor: Danny Cecchini 
(dcecchini@eou.edu) 

 
 

 
 
Enrollment Counselor/Transfer Advisor 
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 Brilynn Reed 
541-278-5777 | Remote | reedba@eou.edu 
Slate Student Success: 
https://success.eou.edu/portal/reedba 
YouCanBookMe: (non-EOU/prospective students) 

https://brilynnreed.youcanbook.me/ 
Backup Advisor: Trisha Stout 

 
Anthropology/Sociology 
Communication & Media Studies 
English/Writing 
History 
Interdisciplinary Studies 
Politics, Policy, & Public Administration 

 
 Trisha Stout  

541-962-3060 | LH 153 | tastout@eou.edu   
Slate Student Success: 
https://success.eou.edu/portal/tastout   
YouCanBookMe: (non-EOU/prospective students) 

https://tharshbe.youcanbook.me/  
Backup Advisor: McKayla Neal  

Anthropology/Sociology 
Art  
Communication & Media Studies 
English/Writing  
Health & Human Performance (on campus) 
History 
Math  
Music  
Politics, Policy, & Public Administration 
Theatre 

 Kerry Thompson 
541-289-2841 | Remote | kjthompson@eou.edu  
YouCanBookMe: 

https://kerry-thompson.youcanbook.me/  
Backup Advisor: Kelli Olson 

 

 
 
Director of Military Services 

 Priscilla Valero 
541-962-3328 | Remote | valerop@eou.edu  
Slate Student Success: 
https://success.eou.edu/portal/valerop  
YouCanBookMe: (non-EOU/prospective students) 

https://valerop.youcanbook.me/  
Backup Advisor: Dan O’Grady 

 

 
Accounting 
Business Administration 
Marketing 

 Terry Walters 
541-962-3456 | Remote | twalters@eou.edu  
Slate Student Success: 
https://success.eou.edu/portal/twalters  
YouCanBookMe: (non-EOU/prospective students) 

https://terrywalters.youcanbook.me/  
Backup Advisor: Kerrie Wylam 
 

 
 
 

Cyber Security 
Data Analytics 
Psychology 

 Andrea P. Williams, M.Ed. 
541-962-3405 | Remote | apwilliams@eou.edu  
Slate Student Success: 
https://success.eou.edu/portal/apwilliams  
YouCanBookMe: (non-EOU/prospective students) 

https://apwilliams.youcanbook.me/ 
Backup Advisor: Kylie Evans 
 

 
 
 

Biology 
Chemistry-Biochemistry 
Early Childhood Education 
General-Studies Exploratory (Last Names: M-Z) 

 Kerrie Wylam 
541-962-3482 | Remote | kwylam@eou.edu  
Slate Student Success: 
https://success.eou.edu/portal/kwylam  
YouCanBookMe: (non-EOU/prospective students) 

https://kwylam.youcanbook.me/  
Backup Advisor: Terry Walters  
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

Computer Science 
Information Technology Management 
Health & Human Performance (online) 
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 Dr. Penny Diebel - OSU Advising  
541-962-3812 | BH 205 | 
Penelope.Diebel@oregonstate.edu  
  

 

Agricultural Sciences  
Rangeland Sciences  
Minors:  
Agricultural Sciences Animal Science  
Crop Science  
Fisheries & Wildlife Sciences  
Rangeland Sciences  

  
Sam McCumber - Director of Academic Advising  
541-962-3119 | ACK 204G | smccumber@eou.edu   
Slate Student Success: https://success.eou.edu/portal/smccumber   
YouCanBookMe: (non-EOU/prospective students) https://mccumber.youcanbook.me/ 

How to Find your Advisor 
Advisor assignments are processed within 5 business days after being admitted to EOU. 

Students: Sign in to your EOU Portal (my.eou.edu), then select Mountie Hub, then Student Services, 
then Student Info, then Student Profile. 

General Advising Question? advising@eou.edu 
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